Date

09/09/
23
09/23/
23
09/30/
23
10/07/

23
10/14/
23
10/21/
23
11/02/
23
11/04/
23
11/11/
23

Games for 8U Lamar Co. Trojans, 3) 8U Division
Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Time

12:30 PM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

7:00 PM EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

11:00 AM
EST

Away Team

8U Butts Co. Gilroy Red
Devils

8U Lamar Co. Trojans
8U Thomaston-Upson
Knights
8U Lamar Co. Trojans
8U Lamar Co. Trojans
8U Sharpsburg Indians
8U Butts Co. Gilroy Red
Devils

8U Lamar Co. Trojans

8U Lamar Co. Trojans

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

19

14

Home Team

8U Lamar Co. Trojans
8U Monroe Co. Bulldogs

8U Lamar Co. Trojans
8U Butts Co. Smith Red

Devils
8U Brooks Bears
8U Lamar Co. Trojans
8U Lamar Co. Trojans

8U Monroe Co. Bulldogs

8U Butts Co. Smith Red
Devils

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e
32
8
13
32
27
26
26
6

41

t

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss
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